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Cobbauge Training Event Programme: Thurs 29th Sept 
  

 
UK TIME CET  Presenter 

10.00 – 10.10 11.00 - 11.10 WELCOME  Steve Goodhew, Project Leader, Plymouth 
University 

10.10 – 10.15 11.10 - 11.15 Introduction  Tom Morton, EBUKI  

10.15 – 11.15 11.15- 12.15 SCIENCE OF COBBAUGE  

10.15 – 10.35 11.15 - 11.35 The CobBauge Materials  Francois Streiff, PnrMCB 

10.35 – 10.55   11.35 – 11.55 Live Lab Demo  Jim Cafrae, Plymouth University 

10.55 – 11.15 11.55 – 12.15 Q & A on Materials Francois Streiff, Jim Cafrae, Rowland Keable, 
Becky Little, Anthony Hudson 

11.15 – 11.30 12.15 – 12.30 Tour of Norfolk Pilot Site By Anthony Hudson, Hudson Architects 

11.30 – 12.30   12.30 – 1.30 BUILDING COBBAUGE  

11.30 – 11.40 12.30 – 12.40 Sourcing & Testing Materials Becky Little, EBUKI 

11.40 – 11.50 12.40 – 12.50 Formwork & ECVET Rowland Keable, EBUKI 

11.50 – 12.05 12.50 – 1.05 Building CobBauge Francois Streiff, PnrMCB 

12.05 – 12.15 1.05 – 1.15 Drying & Finishes Matt Fox & Jim Cafrae, Plymouth University 

12.15 - 12.30 1.15 – 1.30 Builders Q&A Francois Streiff, Jim Cafrae, Rowland Keable 
Matt Fox, Becky Little, Anthony Hudson 

12.30 - 1.30 1.30 – 2.30 LUNCH BREAK  

1.30 – 1.50 2.30 – 2.50 Tour of French Pilot Site by Francois Streiff & Raphael Rattier  

1.50 - 3.00 2.50 – 4.00 DESIGNING COBBAUGE  

1.50 – 2.05 2.50 – 3.05 Architects Design Role  Matthew Fox, Plymouth University 

2.05 – 2.20 3.05 – 3.20 Design Toolkit Anthony Hudson, Hudson Architects 

2.20 – 2.30 3.20 – 3.30 Engineering Design Barry Honeysett, Barry Honeysett Engineers 

2.30 – 2.50 3.30 – 3.50 Designers Q&A Francois Streiff, Matt Fox, Anthony Hudson 
Barry Honeysett, Rowland Keable 

2.50 – 3.15 3.50 – 4.15 Tour of Plymouth Pilot Site by Matthew Fox, Fox Design 

3.15 – 3.55  General Q&A Francois Streiff, Jim Cafrae, Rowland Keable 
Anthony Hudson, Becky Little, Barry 
Honeyset, Matt Fox 

3.55 – 4.00  Closing Remarks Rowland Keable, CEO, EBUKI 
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